
F1
List of Registered Racers

Place: Perníkov u Mechova 
Date: 17.5.2014 
Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE 
Race director: Martin Neček 
Track name: GERDING TRACK 

 
Start # Racer
 
1 Tomáš Marek
2 Jiří Cihlář
3 David Sedlařík
4 Jaroslav Švanda
5 Michal Pokorný
6 Petr Vaněček
7 Roman Motyčka
8 Jaromír Býma
9 Martin Neček
10 Rostislav Sedlařík
11 Kamil Klapka
12 Roman Klapka
13 Petr Vrba
14 Jiří Vrba
15 Radek Novák
16 Lukáš Raus
17 Petr Zemánek
18 Vítek Starosta
19 Petr Štěpánek
20 Roman Kalhous
21 Petr Motyčka
22 Tomáš Stejskal
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F1
Final – Group C

Place: Perníkov u Mechova 
Date: 17.5.2014 
Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE 
Race director: Martin Neček 
Track name: GERDING TRACK 

 
Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Roman Kalhous 36

5
34
7

33
8

36
6

36
4

34
2

33
1

36
3

0 278.00

2. Lukáš Raus 31
1

32
3

32
5

31
7

31
8

31
6

32
4

32
2

0 252.32

3. Petr Štěpánek 32
4

31
2

30
1

31
3

30
5

31
7

27
8

32
6

0 244.28

4. Petr Zemánek 28
2

29
1

31
3

31
5

29
7

29
8

31
6

33
4

0 241.17

5. Vítek Starosta 29
3

31
5

30
7

30
8

31
6

30
4

27
2

29
1

0 237.20

6. Tomáš Stejskal 30
6

29
4

29
2

25
1

29
3

29
5

29
7

28
8

0 228.32

7. Petr Motyčka 26
7

24
8

26
6

25
4

24
2

23
1

21
3

23
5

0 192.31
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F1
Final – Group B

Place: Perníkov u Mechova 

Date: 17.5.2014 

Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE 

Race director: Martin Neček 

Track name: GERDING TRACK 

 

Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total

 

1. Radek Novák 31

7

30

8

33

6

31

4

33

2

29

1

32

3

33

5

0 252.20

2. Roman Klapka 29

4

28

2

28

1

28

3

31

5

29

7

27

8

30

6

0 230.26

3. Martin Neček 29

1

27

3

30

5

27

7

26

8

31

6

28

4

29

2

0 227.05

4. Rostislav Sedlařík 28

2

28

1

32

3

23

5

29

7

27

8

30

6

30

4

0 227.05

5. Kamil Klapka 27

3

26

5

26

7

27

8

26

6

29

4

28

2

28

1

0 217.01

6. Jiří Vrba 28

6

26

4

26

2

27

1

26

3

28

5

28

7

27

8

0 216.02

7. Petr Vrba 24

5

28

7

25

8

30

6

26

4

25

2

22

1

26

3

0 206.03
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F1
Final – Group A

Place: Perníkov u Mechova 
Date: 17.5.2014 
Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE 
Race director: Martin Neček 
Track name: GERDING TRACK 

 
Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Tomáš Marek 37

1
37
3

36
5

35
7

37
8

37
6

38
4

37
2

0 294.05

2. Petr Vaněček 36
6

37
4

36
2

35
1

36
3

37
5

36
7

35
8

0 288.04

3. David Sedlařík 34
3

35
5

35
7

31
8

34
6

36
4

34
2

35
1

0 274.02

4. Jiří Cihlář 34
2

33
1

32
3

34
5

33
7

35
8

31
6

35
4

0 267.00

5. Jaroslav Švanda 35
4

35
2

32
1

31
3

34
5

32
7

31
8

34
6

0 264.19

6. Michal Pokorný 33
5

32
7

31
8

33
6

34
4

33
2

33
1

33
3

0 262.24

7. Jaromír Býma 31
8

32
6

32
4

31
2

32
1

33
3

33
5

34
7

0 258.19

8. Roman Motyčka 29
7

24
8

31
6

29
4

33
2

31
1

31
3

33
5

0 241.05
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F1
Final Results

Place: Perníkov u Mechova 
Date: 17.5.2014 
Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE 
Race director: Martin Neček 
Track name: GERDING TRACK 

 
Pos. Name Total Laps Best Time
 
1. Tomáš Marek 294.05 5.098
2. Petr Vaněček 288.04 5.279
3. Roman Kalhous 278.00 5.416
4. David Sedlařík 274.02 5.624
5. Jiří Cihlář 267.00 5.533
6. Jaroslav Švanda 264.19 5.298
7. Michal Pokorný 262.24 5.636
8. Jaromír Býma 258.19 5.828
9. Lukáš Raus 252.32 6.048
10. Radek Novák 252.20 5.518
11. Petr Štěpánek 244.28 6.127
12. Petr Zemánek 241.17 5.028
13. Roman Motyčka 241.05 6.008
14. Vítek Starosta 237.20 5.475
15. Roman Klapka 230.26 5.093
16. Tomáš Stejskal 228.32 6.253
17. Martin Neček 227.05 6.100
18. Rostislav Sedlařík 227.05 6.209
19. Kamil Klapka 217.01 6.110
20. Jiří Vrba 216.02 6.740
21. Petr Vrba 206.03 6.115
22. Petr Motyčka 192.31 6.835
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F1
Race Results

Place: Perníkov u Mechova 
Date: 17.5.2014 
Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE 
Race director: Martin Neček 
Track name: GERDING TRACK 

 
Pos. Name  Heats Quarter Semi. Final
 
1. Tomáš Marek – – – 294.05
2. Petr Vaněček – – – 288.04
3. Roman Kalhous – – – 278.00
4. David Sedlařík – – – 274.02
5. Jiří Cihlář – – – 267.00
6. Jaroslav Švanda – – – 264.19
7. Michal Pokorný – – – 262.24
8. Jaromír Býma – – – 258.19
9. Lukáš Raus – – – 252.32
10. Radek Novák – – – 252.20
11. Petr Štěpánek – – – 244.28
12. Petr Zemánek – – – 241.17
13. Roman Motyčka – – – 241.05
14. Vítek Starosta – – – 237.20
15. Roman Klapka – – – 230.26
16. Tomáš Stejskal – – – 228.32
17. Martin Neček – – – 227.05
18. Rostislav Sedlařík – – – 227.05
19. Kamil Klapka – – – 217.01
20. Jiří Vrba – – – 216.02
21. Petr Vrba – – – 206.03
22. Petr Motyčka – – – 192.31
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